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Ar  Plac Serie M V O F GM IM P3 P2 Wo
1970 3 Damserien 4 2 2 1 4 - 7 6 6
1971 5 Sydvastra Damserien 7 3 0 4 9 - 13 6 6
1972 1 Sodra Damserien 12 8 2 2 26 - 9 18 18
1973 1 Sodra Damserien 12 7 5 0 28 - 5 19 19
1974 1 Sodra Damserien 10 5 3 2 14 - 7 13 13
1975 7 Elitserien 14 3 2 9 8 - 28 8 8
1976 8 Elitserien 16 2 2 12 9 - 44 6 6
1977 7 Elitserien 16 3 3 10 11 - 42 9 9
1978 7 Div3 18 3 5 10 13 - 33 11 11
1979 9 Div3 18 2 6 10 12 - 29 10 10
1980 1 Div4Sodra 16 14 0 2 69 - 6 28 28
1981 2 Div3 18 12 2 4 43 - 16 26 26
1982 4 Div3 16 8 4 4 33 - 23 20 20
1983 5 Div3 18 11 2 5 51 - 32 24 24
1984 2 Div3 18 12 3 3 50 - 23 27 27
1985 5 Div3 18 4 9 5 28 - 31 17 17
1986 7 Div3 18 6 2 10 31 - 41 14 14
1987 7 Div3 18 6 5 55 - 4 17 17
1988 6 Div3 18 8 3 7 28 - 33 19 19
1989 3 Div3 18 12 1 5 52 - 27 25 25
1990 6 Div3 18 8 1 9 41 - 43 25 17 3 podngssystemet infors
1991 7 Div3 18 7 1 10 32 - 46 22 15
1992 10 Div3 18 2 1 15 14 - 69 7 5
1993 10 Div4 18 2 1 15 14 - 82 7 5
1994 3 Div5Sddra 12 6 3 3 44 - 22 21 15
1995 2 Div5Sodra 18 14 1 3 105 - 23 43 29
1996 1 Div5Sodra 16 13 1 2 98 - 15 40 27
1997 8 Div4Sodra 18 5 1 12 32 - 65 16 11
1998 7 Div5Sodra 14 4 0 10 30 - 59 12 8
1999-2007 DELTOG EJ
2008 6 Div5Sodra 12 1 2 9 7 - 52 5 4
2009 10 Div 5 Sydostra 18 2 3 13 30 - 84 9 7

483 195 76 213 1021 - 1053 530 466
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1970 Damserien
IFK Nykoping
Broby GolF
Alberga GolF
R&by-R6NG IF
Vrena IF
Borgmastarhagen

1971 Sydvastra damserien

Broby GolF
Varmbols GolF
IFK Nykoping
Raby-R6NnG IF
Alberga GolF
Flens Sodra IK
Vrena IF

IK Tun

1972 S6dra damserien
Alberga GolF

IK Tun

R&by-R6n& IF

Flens Sodra IK
Bjorkviks IF

Vingakers IF

Vrena IF

1973 Sodra damserien
Alberga GolF
Bjorkviks IF
Oxel6sunds SK

IK Tun

Raby-R6NnG IF

Vrena IF

Sparreholms SK

1974 S6dra damserien
Alberga GolF

IK Tun

Vrena IF

Bjorkviks IF
Oxeldsunds SK
Raby-R6NnG IF

1975 Elitserien
Broby GolF
Katrineholms SK
Tunafors SK
Varmbols GolF
Fogdd IF
Stjarnhovs IK
Alberga GolF
Flens Sodra IK

1976 Elitserien
Tunafors SK
Ronna DK
Oxeldsunds SK
Varmbols GolF
Broby GolF
Fogdd IF
Mélinbo IF
Alberga GolF
Stjarnhovs IK

1977 Elitserien
Broby GolF
Varmbols GolF
Bjorkviks IF
Oxeldsunds SK
Julita GolF

IK Tun
Alberga GolF
Mélinbo IF
Fogd® IF

Arla IF
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Alberga GolF

1 14 - 3 6
1 5 - 2 5
1 4 - 7 6
1 3 - 6 5
4 1- 9 0
8 27 - 27 22
0 19 - 2 13
1 27 - 3 12
1 24 - 7 10
3 9 - 12 6
4 9 - 13 6
4 8- 19 4
5 7 - 23 4
6 4 - 28 1
24 107 - 107 56
2 26 - 9 18
3 19 - 12 14
3 21 - 15 14
4 14 - 17 12
5 11 - 15 11
7 19 - 25 9
8 7 - 23 6

32 117 - 116 84

0 28 - 5 19
4 26 - 13 15
3 28- 14 14
3 21 - 13 13
2 23 - 16 12
3 11 - 8 10

11 2 - 70 1
26 139 - 139 84

2 14 - 7 13
2 12 - 6 12
3 10 - 9 12
3 8 - 9 10
5 12 - 13 9
7 8- 20 4
22 64 - 64 60
0 46 - 6 26
2 39 - 10 21
3 32- 11 19
4 27 - 15 17
9 20 - 43 9
8 11 - 37 9

9 8- 28 8

46 192 - 192 112

2 51- 12 28
1 44 - 11 27
4 41 - 21 22
5 43 - 17 20
5 21 - 19 16
9 34 - 50 13

12 15 - 45 7

13 12 - 51 5
63 270 - 270 144

1 49 - 13 29
3 60 - 11 26
4 34 - 27 2
6 31 - 24 17
7 38 - 28 16
9 13 - 26 12
10 11 - 42 9
10 13 - 50 8
12 31 - 59 7

UTESLUTNA efter 7 omgangar

144

62 20

62 280 - 280 144
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1978 Div 3
Varmbols GolF
Hargs BK
Julita GolF

IK Tun
Oxel6sunds SK
Flens Sodra IK
Alberga GolF
Bjorkviks IF
Raby-R6nd IF
Mélnbo IF

1979 Div 3
Oxel6sunds SK
Julita GolF
Hargs BK
Stenkvista GolF
IK Tun

Flens Sodra IK
IFK Nykoping
Bjorkviks IF
Alberga GolF
Bjornlunda IF

1980 Div 4 Sodra
Alberga GolF
Gnesta FF

Nynas IK
Stjarnhovs IK
Bjornlunda IF
Vagnhdrads SK
Pershagens SK
Sjosa IF
Sodertalje FF

1981 Div 3
Stenkvista GolF
Alberga GolF
Julita GolF
Bjorkviks IF
Tunafors SK
IK Tun
Gnesta FF

IK Viljan

IFK Nykoping
Hargs BK

1982 Div 3
Hallbybrunns IF
Flens IF
Tunafors SK
Alberga GolF
IK Viljan

Julita GolF
Bjornlunda IF
Gnesta FF
Bjorkviks IF

1983 Div 3
Stenkvista GolF
IFK Nykoping
Hallbybrunns IF
Tunafors SK
Alberga GolF
Flens IF
Torshalla-Nyby IS
Julita GolF

IK Viljan

Fogd® IF
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16 2
12 3
11 4
11 3
7 3
7 1
3 5
3 4
4 2
1 3
75 30
14 2
12 3
12 2
8 4
6 5
5 5
4 6
4 4
2 6
3 3
70 40
14 0
12 1
10 3
7 5
6 5
7 3
3 1
2 3
0 1
61 22
13 1
12 2
10 2
9 4
9 3
6 9
3 6
3 5
3 4
2 4
70 40
13 1
11 2
10 4
8 4
5 3
6 0
3 4
1 5
2 3
59 26
14 2
12 2
10 4
11 2
11 2
6 2
4 3
4 3
3 3
2 3
77 26
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12
13
77

76
36
40
32
34
19
13
18
20
11
299

38
37
33
28
22
21
32
25
12
18
266

69
53
55
37
39
38
25

327

44
43
41

36
22
16
24
17
17
296

68
52
36

33
23
25
20
18
308

51
54
43
51
51
26
26
26
17
28
373

2022-02-01
11 34
14 27
17 26
22 25
33 17
32 15
33 11
37 10
44 10
56 5

299 180
11 30
18 27
18 26
26 20
23 17
25 15
38 14
36 12
29 10
42 9

266 180

6 28
18 25
30 23
23 19
27 17
34 17
52 7
45 7
92 1

327 144
19 27
16 26
27 22
34 22
25 21
18 21
37 12
42 11
42 10
36 8

296 180
21 27
23 24
22 24
23 20
28 13
46 12
59 10
40 7
46 7

308 144
13 30
23 26
23 24
31 24
32 24
41 14
44 11
49 11
55 9
62 7

373 180
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1984 Div 3
Oxel6sunds SK
Alberga GolF
Flens IF
Tunafors SK
Nykvarns SK
IFK Nykoping
Hallbybrunns IF
Barva IF

Julita GolF
Torshalla-Nyby IS

1985 Div 3
Nykvarns SK
Hallbybrunns IF
IFK Nykoping
Tunafors SK
Alberga GolF
Flens IF
Barva IF

IK Tun

Hargs BK
Akers IF

1986 Div 3
IFK Nykoping
Julita GolF
Hallbybrunns IF
Oxeldsunds IK
Tunafors SK
Triangelns IK
Alberga GolF
IK Tun

Barva IF

Flens Sodra IK

1987 Div 3
Tunafors SK
IFK Nykoping
Hallbybrunns IF
Julita GolF
Triangelns IK
Nykvarns SK
Alberga GolF
Akers IF

IK Tun
Oxeldsunds IK

1988 Div 3
IFK Nykoping
Julita GolF
Hallbybrunns IF
Nykvarns SK
Triangelns IK
Alberga GolF
Akers IF
Barva IF
Tilje FK
Hargs BK

1989 Div 3
Hallbybrunns IF
julita GolF
Alberga GolF
Nykvarns SK
Trosa IF

IK City
Triangelns IK
Nykopings BIS
Akers IF

Tilje FK

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

14 4
12 3
10 4
7 5
7 5
8 2
6 5
3 5
2 3
1 4
70 40
12 5
12 3
12 1
9 6
4 9
6 4
4 5
3 4
3 4
2 5
67 46
13 3
12 2
12 2
10 3
6 3
5 4
6 2
6 1
5 3
31
78 24
12 5
10 3
10 3
10 3
8 4
5 8
6 5
6 4
3 2
1 1
71 38
15 2
13 2
9 5
10 3
8 4
8 3
5 3
4 2
3 3
0 3
75 30
17 0
12 4
12 1
9 2
9 2
7 3
5 6
5 2
3 2
0 0
79 22

0 71
3 50
4 41
6 37
6 25
8 38
7 30
10 17
13 19
13 8
70 336
1 54
3 51
5 51
3 45
5 28
8 27
9 23
11 19
11 29
11 25
67 352
2 53
4 52
4 43
5 43
9 26
9 25
10 31
11 33
10 23
14 17
78 346
1 45
5 55
5 40
5 52
6 37
5 35
7 55
8 38
13 23
16 20
71 400
1 81
3 59
4 54
5 41
6 39
7 28
10 31
12 34
12 20
15 14
75 401
1 82
2 65
5 52
7 64
7 56
8 27
7 35
11 34
13 20
18 6
79 441

Alberga GolF

12
23
23
29
26
39
33
41
54
56
336

17
16
34
22
31
36
31
46
61
58
352

16
21
15
32
47
34
41
43
37
60

346

18
29
20
35
31
38
44
53
45
87
400

14
17
22
18
35
33
55
56
80
71
401

16
21
27
33
35
47
48
46
75
93
441

32
27
24
19
19
18
17
11

180

29
27
25
24
17
16
13
10
10

180

180

32
28
23
23
20
19
13
10
9
3
180

34
28
25
20
20
17
16
12
8
0
180
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1990 Div 3
Nykvarns SK
Vagnharads SK
Triangelns IK
Flens Sodra IK
Nykopings BIS
Alberga GolF
Torshalla-Nyby IS
BK Sport

Trosa IF

IK City

1991 Div 3
Vagnharads SK
Flens Sodra IK
Jarna Idrott -72
Akers IF
Triangelns IK
Torshélla-Nyby IS
Alberga GolF
Hargs BK

BK Sport
Tilje FK

1992 Div 3
Flens Sodra IK
Hargs BK
Triangelns IK
Jarna Idrott -72
Enhorna IF
Gnesta FF
Torshalla-Nyby IS
Harad IF

Akers IF
Alberga GolF

1993 Div 4
Tunafors SK 2
IFK Nykoping 2
Arla IF

Tilje FK

IK Tun

Akers IF
Trosa/Vagnharad
Hallbybrunns IF 2
Sparreholms SK
Alberga GolF

1994 Div 5 Sodra
Oxledsunds IK

Stigtomta IF

Alberga GolF

Nykvarns SK/Enhérna IF 2
Tystberga GolF

Hargs BK 2

Bjornlunda IF

1995 Div 5 Sédra
Stigtomta IF
Alberga GolF
Enhoérna IF 2
Nykvarns SK
Tystberga GolF
Broby-Bettna FC
Hargs BK 2
Bjornlunda IF
Malmképings IF 2
Vasterljungs IF

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

12
12
12

12
12
12
84

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180
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10
11
76
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11
16
73
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86

88
50
36
36
26
41
30
33
33
24
397

77
53
44
34
32
34
32
40
21
11

378

57
53
57
36
42
25
20
23
16
14
343

119
86
49
70
36
38
18
30
20
14

480

42
58
44
36
30
29

240

140
105
90
87
55
47
36
23
19
24
626

2022-02-01
17 49
30 34
27 31
35 26
28 26
43 25
40 22
54 16
50 16
73 11

397 256
16 45
21 44
26 31
29 26
43 24
31 23
46 22
47 21
65 13
54 4

378 253
17 42
27 38
24 36
27 36
44 25
29 25
32 18
30 15
44 13
69 7

343 255
19 49
27 45
26 38
27 35
34 29
50 22
69 16
68 15
78 8
82 7

480 264
15 31
2 21
2 2
26 21
31 14
33 11
91 o0

240 119
17 50
23 43
30 40
31 40
48 27
63 24
56 23
90 13
83 3

185 3

626 266
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1996 Div 5 Sédra
Alberga GolF
Tystberga GolF
Enhoérna IF 2
Nykvarns SK

IK Tun 2
Bjornlunda IF
Harg 2
Navekvarns GolF
Vrena IF

1997 Div 4 Sodra
IK Tun
Oxel6sunds IK
Hargs BK

IK Viljan 2
Enhorna IF 2
IFK Nykoping 2
Tystberga GolF
Alberga GolF
Nykvarns SK
Gnesta FF

1998 Div 5 Sédra
Bjornlunda IF
Stigtomta IF 2
Gnesta FF
Vagnharads SK
Malmkdpings IF 2
Hargs BK 2
Alberga GolF
Molnbo IF

2008 Div 5 Sodra
IK Tun 2

Hargs BK 2
Nykopings BIS
Bjornlunda IF
Navekvarns GolF
Alberga GolF
Stigtomta IF

2009 Div 5 Sydostra

Nykopings BIS
Oxeldsunds IK
Hargs BK
IFK Mariefred
Team Rosa SK
Jarna SK

MélInbo IF-H616/ Mérké

Stigtomta IF
Navekvarns GolF
Alberga GolF

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
144

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
112

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
84

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
180

13 1
11 3
8 6
9 3
8 2
6 2
4 3
1 3
0 1
60 24
17 1
11 2
10 4
10 4
9 2
7 3
4 4
5 1
3 4
11
77 26
11 2
11 0
8 2
7 3
6 0
5 1
4 0
0 0
52 8
9 2
9 1
8 1
7 0
31
1 2
1 1
38 8
17 0
15 1
12 3
10 2
9 2
6 0
4 2
3 4
2 3
2 3
80 20

2 98
2 97
2 73
4 46
6 39
8 40
9 27
12 15
15 1
60 436
0 111
5 61
4 59
4 36
7 31
8 45
10 40
12 32
11 24
16 17
77 456
1 57
3 68
4 43
4 68
8 38
8 58
10 30
14 6
52 368
1 62
2 59
3 57
5 30
8 13
9 7
10 9
38 237
1 95
2 84
3 68
6 43
7 56
12 28
12 41
11 26
13 29
13 30

80 500

Alberga GolF

15
25
17
22
33
39
31
74
180
436

18
39
35
25
33
51
62
65
60
68
456

13
19
27
37
47
44
59
122
368

17
18
30
56
52
59
237

14
26
34
42
35
60
74
60
71
84
500

40
36
30
30
26
20
15

204

52
35
34
34
29
24
16
16
13

257

35
33
26
24
18
16
12

164

29
28
25
21
10

122

51
46
39
32
29
18
14
13
9
9
260

2022-02-01



